PNEUMATIC TOOLS 45
PNEUMATIC TOOLS
FINISH/BRAD
NAILERS
–
16 Gauge 1" - 2-1/2" (25.4 mm -
63.5 mm) Finish Nailer
15 Gauge 1" to 2-1/2"
(25.4 mm - 63.5 mm) Finish Nailer
18 Gauge 2" (63.5 mm)
Brad Nailer Kit
ROOFING
NAILER
FLOORING
TOOL
3/4" - 1-3/4" (19 mm - 44.4 mm)
Coil Roofing Nailer
2-in-1 Flooring Tool
FINISH
NAILS
PAPER TAPE
FRAMING NAILS
CAT # Head Type Length Diameter Shank Finish Box
Qty.
DPT-10D120FH Off-Set Round Head 3" .120" Smooth Bright 2500
DPT-10D120GFH Off-Set Round Head 3" .120" Smooth Galvanized 2000
DPT-10D131FH Off-Set Round Head 3" .131" Smooth Bright 2500
DPT-10DR120GFH Off-Set Round Head 3" .120" Ring Galvanized 2000
DPT-12D120FH Off-Set Round Head 3-1/4" .120" Smooth Bright 2500
DPT-12D131FH Off-Set Round Head 3-1/4" .131" Smooth Bright 2500
DPT-12D131GFH Off-Set Round Head 3-1/4" .131" Smooth Galvanized 2000
DPT-16D131FH Off-Set Round Head 3-1/2" .131" Smooth Bright 2000
DPT-6D113FH Off-Set Round Head 2" .113" Smooth Bright 5000
DPT-8D113FH Off-Set Round Head 2-3/8" .113" Smooth Bright 5000
DPT-8D113GFH Off-Set Round Head 2-3/8" .113" Smooth Galvanized 2000
DPT-8DR113FH Off-Set Round Head 2-3/8" .113" Ring Bright 5000
DPT-8DR113GFH Off-Set Round Head 2-3/8" .113" Ring Galvanized 2000
DPTS6DR113G Clipped 2" .113" Ring Galvanized 1000
DPTS8DR113 Clipped 2-3/8" .113" Ring Bright 1000
DPTS8DR113G Clipped 2-3/8" .113" Ring Galvanized 1000
DPTS10D120 Clipped 3" .120" Smooth Bright 1000
DPTS10DR120G Clipped 3" .120" Ring Galvanized 1000
DPTS10D131 Clipped 3" .131" Smooth Bright 1000
DPTS12D131G Clipped 3-1/4" .131" Smooth Galvanized 1000
Compatible with most cordless and pneumatic paper tape nailers, including those made by DEWALT®,
BOSTITCH®, PORTER-CABLE®, Paslode®, and Senco®
SPECIFICATIONS
Nail Diameter
Nail Length Capacity
Magazine Angle
Magazine Capacity
Magazine Loading
Operating Pressure
Depth Setting
No Mar Pad
Integrated Belt Hook
Jam Clearing
Includes
D51276K
15 Gauge“Da” Style Nails
1" - 2-1/2"
34°
100 Nails
Rear Load, Load & Lock / Lock & Load
70 - 120 psi
Tool-Free Thumb Wheel
Low Profile Rubber
Tool-Free Adjustable
Tool-Free Front Opening
Sample finish nails
and 1/4" air fitting
DWFP12231
18 Gauge
5/8" - 2"
Straight
100 Nails
Side Load
70 - 120 psi
Tool-Free Thumb Wheel
Low Profile Rubber
Tool-Free Adjustable
Tool-Free Front Opening
Sample brad nails
and 1/4" air fitting
D51257K
16 Gauge
1" - 2-1/2"
Straight
100 Nails
Rear Load, Load & Lock / Lock & Load
70 - 120 psi
Tool-Free Thumb Wheel
Low Profile Rubber
Tool-Free Adjustable
Tool-Free Front Opening
Sample finish nails
and 1/4" air fitting
CAT # DESCRIPTION LENGTH BOX
QTY.
15 GAUGE “DA” Angled Finish Nails
DCA15150 “DA” Angle Finish Nails 1-1/2" (38.1 mm) 4,000
DCA15200 “DA” Angle Finish Nails 2" (50.8 mm) 4,000
DCA15250 “DA” Angle Finish Nails 2-1/2" (63.5 mm) 4,000
DCA15250G Angle Finish Nail Galv 2-1/2" (63.5 mm) 4,000
16 GAUGE 20˚ Angled Finish Nails
DCA16125 “FN” Angle Finish Nails 1-1/2" (38.1 mm) 2,500
DCA16150 “FN” Angle Finish Nails 2" (50.8 mm) 2,500
DCA16200 “FN” Angle Finish Nails 2-1/2" (63.5 mm) 2,500
DCA16250 “FN” Angle Finish Nails 2-1/2" (63.5 mm) 2,500
CAT # DESCRIPTION LENGTH BOX
QTY.
18 GAUGE Straight Brad Nails
DBN18063 Brad Nail 5/8" (15.8 mm) 5,000
DBN18125 Brad Nail 1-1/4" (31.7 mm) 5,000
DBN18150 Brad Nail 1-1/2" (38.1 mm) 5,000
DBN18200 Brad Nail 2" (508 mm) 5,000
16 GAUGE Straight Finish Nails
DCS16125 Straight Finish Nails 1-1/4" (31.7 mm) 2,500
DCS16150 Straight Finish Nails 1-1/2" (38.1 mm) 2,500
DCS16200 Straight Finish Nails 2" (15.8 mm) 2,500
DCS16250 Straight Finish Nails 2-1/2" (63.5 mm) 2,500
SPECIFICATIONS
Nail Style
Nail Diameter Range
Nail Length Capacity
Canister Capacity
Operating Pressure
Canister Loading
Nose Piece Carbide Inserts
Selectable Trigger
Jam Clearing
Includes
DWFP12658
Coil Roofing
.120"
3/4" - 1-3/4"
120 Nails
70 - 120 psi
2-Door Side Load
Yes
Yes
Tool-Free Integrated In Nose Door
Nailer oil
SPECIFICATIONS
Nail Style
Nail Diameter Range
Nail Length Capacity
Canister Capacity
Operating Pressure
Canister Loading
Tool Base
Selectable Trigger
Jam Clearing
Includes
DWFP12569
Staples and “L” Cleat Nails
15.5 GA Staples and 16 ga “L” Cleat Nails
 1-1/2" - 2"
135 Cleats or 115 staples
70 - 100 psi
Top Loading
Non-marring, interchangeable base plates
Mallet Actuation
–
Mallet and 1/4" air fitting